
NMLS #: 2253096- Hablo Español

2200 N Zaragoza Rd. El Paso, TX

Phone: 915.562.1172 Ext. 1081

Cell: 915.218.9732

Fax: 915.206.3645

Email: visolis@firstlightfcu.org 

NMLS #: 2253096- Hablo Español

2200 N Zaragoza Rd. El Paso, TX

Phone: 915.562.1172 Ext. 1081

Cell: 915.218.9732

Fax: 915.206.3645

Email: visolis@firstlightfcu.org 

NMLS #: 2251565- Hablo Español

1555 N. Lee Trevino Dr. El Paso, TX

Phone: 915.562.1172 Ext. 3247

Cell: 915.478.5426

Fax: 915.206.3645

Email: hordonez@firstlightfcu.org 

Amer Tovar

NMLS #: 1402735- Hablo Español

1555 N. Lee Trevino Dr. El Paso, TX

Phone: 915.562.1172 Ext. 3297

Cell: 915.487.5224

Fax: 915.206.3645

Email: dbernal@firstlightfcu.org

MEET OUR LOAN OFFICERSMEET OUR LOAN OFFICERS
Make your dreams come true with a FirstLight Mortgage. 

Let's talk today about how you qualify, how much home you can afford, and about all the mortgage closing
details? Talk to one of our experienced mortgage advisors today to learn more.

EL PASO, TEXASEL PASO, TEXAS

NMLS #: 2476400- Hablo Español

9993 Kenworthy St., El Paso, TX

Phone: 915.562.1172 Ext. 0592

Cell: 915.471.1530

Fax: 915.206.3645

Email: marratia@firstlightfcu.org

NMLS #: 1714934- Hablo Español

9993 Kenworthy St., El Paso, TX

Phone: 915.562.1172 Ext. 1033

Cell: 915-258.9061

Fax: 915.206.3645

Email: atovar@firstlightfcu.org

Victor Hugo Solis Doris Bernal

Holanda Ordonez Miriam Arratia

LAS CRUCES, NEW MEXICOLAS CRUCES, NEW MEXICO

Olga Cervantes

NMLS #: 2642358- Hablo Español

3791 E. Lohman Ave., Las Cruces, NM

Phone: 575.526.4401 Ext. 3237

Cell: 575.635.2188

Fax: 915.206.3645

Email: jramos@firstlightfcu.org

NMLS #: 2476382- Hablo Español

522 East Idaho Las Cruces, NM 88001

Phone: 575.526.4401 Ext. 5999

Cell: 575.202.0567

Fax: 915.206.3645

Email: ocervantes@firstlightfcu.org

Johanna Ramos
07/25
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